SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL EXPANDS ITS TOOLS AT HEIGHT OFFERING
THROUGH PARTNERSHIP WITH PYTHON SAFETY
Snap-on Industrial has partnered with Python Safety to expand the tool company’s
offering of its Tools at Height product line.
Python Safety, the leading provider in Fall Protection for Tools™ for the utility and
construction industries, will be adding tool belts, lanyards, holsters, pouches and
bags to Snap-on Industrial’s Tools at Height product line.
Tools at Height is Snap-on Industrial’s tethered tool program designed for applications

environments that use hydraulic fl uid like aviation.
PYTBKT180HLV
PYTEXT5X12V
Snap-on is a trademark of Snap-on Incorporated. ©Snap-on Incorporated 2013.
All Rights Reserved. All other trademarks are of their respective holders.
Snap-on, 2801 80th Street, Kenosha, WI 53143 www.snapon.com
JANUARY 2013
-PAGE 3 OF 7-
PYTHOLTAPEBR
Standard VinylNon-Conductive
EXTENSIONS
•  Third-party tested
• Available in various lengths and materials
• Glove-friendly swivel connection trigger
Standard Double Trigger Extensions
PYTEXT5X12 (0.5" x 12")
PYTEXT5X24 (0.5" x 24")
PYTEXT5X36 (0.5" x 36")
Non-Conductive Double Trigger Extension
PYTEXT5X12NC  (0.5" x 12")
Vinyl Double Trigger Extension
PYTEXT5X12V (0.5" x 12")
PYTH2H1X72HD
PYTH2HCOIL
COIL TETHER EXTENSIONS
•  Stays out of the way when not needed
•  Stainless steel braiding coated in a wipeable vinyl
• Certifi ed, load-rated carabiners
• Performs extremely well around heat
PYTH2HCOIL
PYTH2QR17
• For use with longer-handled tools
• Pictured with PYTHOLHAMMER (Page 5)
PYTH2L1X72HD
PYTH2R1X72HD
HEAVY DUTY EXTENSIONS
• Available in various lengths and fastener ends
Hook2Hook Extensions
PYTH2H1X48HD (1" x 48")
PYTH2H1X72HD (1" x 72")
Hook2Loop Extension
PYTH2L1X72HD (1" x 72")
Hook2Rail Extension
PYTH2R1X72HD (1" x 72")
PYTQSPCOIL10
PYTQSPMCOL10 PYTQSPMCAP10
(Pens shown are not
included with adaptors.)
QUICK SPINS LANYARD
ADAPTORS
•  Makes tools and other items tether-ready in seconds
PYTQSPCOIL10 (Pen Holder 10-Pack)
PYTQSPMCOL10 (Permanent Marker Holder 10-Pack)
PYTQSPMCAP10 (Permanent Marker Cap 10-Pack)
PYTWBS
PYTWBADJNC
PYTWBM
WRISTBANDS

PYTRET48STEL
LOOP ATTACHMENT
FOR TOOL BELTS
•  Loop with trigger snap attachment
PYTLOOPTRSNA
PYTLOOPTRSNA
Snap-on is a trademark of Snap-on Incorporated. ©Snap-on Incorporated 2013.
All Rights Reserved. All other trademarks are of their respective holders.
Snap-on, 2801 80th Street, Kenosha, WI 53143 www.snapon.com
JANUARY 2013
-PAGE 5 OF 7-
SCAFFOLD POLE BUCKETS
• Transport scaffolding safe and easy
•  Break-resistant, high-impact polymer bottoms
• Heavy-duty double-box "X" stitching
PYTBKT48SCAF (48")
PYTBKT72SCAF (72")
PYTBKT120SCA (120")
SAFE BUCKETS
• Built-in "hook & loop" system perfect for spill control
•  Third party load rated at either 75 or 180 lbs.
• Strong composite bottom prevents piercing
•  Multiple built-in 1" D-Ring attachments
with 12" extensions for easy tethering
PYTBKT75HL (75 lb. Canvas)
PYTBKT180HLV (180 lb. Vinyl)
PYTBKT75HL PYTBKT180HLV
PYTPCHWIDHLV
TOOL POUCHES
•  The ultimate fl exibility in tool and parts control

LANYARDS & LEASHES
Stock Number Description Extension
Length
Weight
Capacity
PYTEXT5X12 Double Trigger Extension 0.5” x 12” 12" 10 lbs.
PYTEXT5X24 Double Trigger Extension 0.5” x 24” 24" 10 lbs.
PYTEXT5X36 Double Trigger Extension 0.5” x 36” 36" 10 lbs.
PYTEXT5X12NC Double Trigger Extension 0.5” x 12” Non-Conductive 12" 2 lbs.
PYTEXT5X12V Double Trigger Extension 0.5” x 12” Vinyl 12" 10 lbs.
PYTH2H1X48HD Hook2Hook Extension 1” x 48” Heavy Duty 48" 80 lbs.
PYTH2H1X72HD Hook2Hook Extension 1” x 72” Heavy Duty 72" 80 lbs.
PYTH2L1X72HD Hook2Loop Extension 1” x 72” Heavy Duty 72" 80 lbs.
PYTH2R1X72HD Hook2Rail Extension 1” x 72” Heavy Duty 72" 80 lbs.
PYTH2HCOIL Hook2Hook Coil Tether 64" 10 lbs.
PYTH2QR17 Hook2Quick Ring Coil Tether 17" Tail 66" 2 lbs.
HOLSTERS
Stock Number Description Extension
Length
Weight

Pullaway
PYTWBS Pullaway Wristband size: Small 5 lbs.
PYTWBM Pullaway Wristband size: Medium 5 lbs.
PYTWBL Pullaway Wristband size: Large 5 lbs.
Adjustable
PYTWBADJNC Adjustable Wristband Non-Conductive 5 lbs.
PYTWBADJV Adjustable Wristband Vinyl 5 lbs.
MISCELLANEOUS
Stock Number Description Extension
Length
Weight
Capacity
Specialty Items
PYTLOOPTRSNA Loop w/ Trigger Snap Attachment 5" Loop 5 lbs.
Retractors
PYTRET48STEL Stainless Steel Retractor 48" 1.5 lbs.
SPILL CONTROL BUCKETS
Stock Number Description Weight
Capacity Diameter Height
Safe Buckets